

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2021MDOTFenton
Description: Ramp Maintenance
Location: US-23 Ramps At Silver Lake & Owen
Projects(s): 2021MDOTFenton

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$309,855.84	-12.19%	0.00%
1	(_1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC	\$352,898.85	0.00%	13.89%
2	(00588) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.	\$418,329.04	18.54%	35.00%
3	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$457,904.54	29.75%	47.77%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC		(2) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,590.00	\$21,590.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	3077031	115	Ton	\$30.00	\$3,450.00	\$170.42	\$19,598.30	\$50.00	\$5,750.00
	_ Shoulder, CI II, Modified								
0003	5010002	11,060	Syd	\$1.50	\$16,590.00	\$3.02	\$33,401.20	\$2.80	\$30,968.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0004	5010020	480	Ft	\$12.00	\$5,760.00	\$5.88	\$2,822.40	\$30.00	\$14,400.00
	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7								
0005	5010021	460	Ft	\$18.00	\$8,280.00	\$7.05	\$3,243.00	\$30.00	\$13,800.00
	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8								
0006	5010025	90	Ton	\$120.00	\$10,800.00	\$73.12	\$6,580.80	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
	Hand Patching								
0007	5010057	1,745	Ton	\$100.00	\$174,500.00	\$112.24	\$195,858.80	\$110.00	\$191,950.00
	HMA, 5E3								
0008	6030014	3,710	Syd	\$5.00	\$18,550.00	\$3.36	\$12,465.60	\$3.30	\$12,243.00
	Cold Milling Conc Pavt								
0009	8110051	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Wrong Way Arrow Symbol								
0010	8110063	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym								
0011	8110071	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym								
0012	8110233	4,074	Ft	\$0.12	\$488.88	\$0.35	\$1,425.90	\$0.35	\$1,425.90
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White								
0013	8110234	2,720	Ft	\$0.12	\$326.40	\$0.35	\$952.00	\$0.35	\$952.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow								
0014	8110237	470	Ft	\$0.20	\$94.00	\$0.50	\$235.00	\$0.50	\$235.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, White								
0015	8110253	4,074	Ft	\$0.09	\$366.66	\$0.22	\$896.28	\$0.22	\$896.28
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, White								
0016	8110254	2,720	Ft	\$0.09	\$244.80	\$0.22	\$598.40	\$0.22	\$598.40
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Yellow								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC		(2) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	8110257	470	Ft	\$0.18	\$84.60	\$0.37	\$173.90	\$0.37	\$173.90
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, White								
0018	8110350	1	Dlr	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Witness, Log, \$1,000.00								
0019	8120012	16	Ea	\$340.00	\$5,440.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$60.00	\$960.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0020	8120013	16	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$16.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0021	8120140	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn								
0022	8120141	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0023	8120160	1	LSUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Ltg for Night Work								
0024	8120170	1	LSUM	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$37,820.71	\$37,820.71	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0025	8120252	135	Ea	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$14.00	\$1,890.00	\$14.00	\$1,890.00
	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn								
0026	8120253	135	Ea	\$1.50	\$202.50	\$1.00	\$135.00	\$1.00	\$135.00
	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper								
0027	8120310	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
	Sign Cover								
0028	8120332	4	Ea	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant, Furn								
0029	8120333	4	Ea	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant, Oper								
0030	8120350	756	Sft	\$3.50	\$2,646.00	\$3.00	\$2,268.00	\$3.00	\$2,268.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0031	8120351	756	Sft	\$0.75	\$567.00	\$0.01	\$7.56	\$0.01	\$7.56
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC		(2) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:					\$309,855.84		\$352,898.85		\$418,329.04

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total						
0001	1500001	1	LSUM			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max										
0002	3077031	115	Ton			\$130.00	\$14,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Shoulder, CI II, Modified										
0003	5010002	11,060	Syd			\$5.75	\$63,595.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface										
0004	5010020	480	Ft			\$12.00	\$5,760.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7										
0005	5010021	460	Ft			\$14.00	\$6,440.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8										
0006	5010025	90	Ton			\$150.00	\$13,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Hand Patching										
0007	5010057	1,745	Ton			\$125.00	\$218,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 5E3										
0008	6030014	3,710	Syd			\$6.15	\$22,816.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Cold Milling Conc Pavt										
0009	8110051	1	Ea			\$250.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Wrong Way Arrow Symbol										
0010	8110063	1	Ea			\$175.00	\$175.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym										
0011	8110071	1	Ea			\$175.00	\$175.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym										
0012	8110233	4,074	Ft			\$0.35	\$1,425.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White										
0013	8110234	2,720	Ft			\$0.35	\$952.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow										
0014	8110237	470	Ft			\$0.50	\$235.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, White										
0015	8110253	4,074	Ft			\$0.22	\$896.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, White										
0016	8110254	2,720	Ft			\$0.22	\$598.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Yellow										

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total						
0017	8110257	470	Ft			\$0.37	\$173.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, White										
0018	8110350	1	Dlr			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Witness, Log, \$1,000.00										
0019	8120012	16	Ea			\$60.00	\$960.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn										
0020	8120013	16	Ea			\$1.00	\$16.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper										
0021	8120140	2	Ea			\$300.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn										
0022	8120141	2	Ea			\$50.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper										
0023	8120160	1	LSUM			\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Ltg for Night Work										
0024	8120170	1	LSUM			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices										
0025	8120252	135	Ea			\$14.00	\$1,890.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn										
0026	8120253	135	Ea			\$1.00	\$135.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper										
0027	8120310	2	Ea			\$30.00	\$60.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign Cover										
0028	8120332	4	Ea			\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant, Furn										
0029	8120333	4	Ea			\$200.00	\$800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant, Oper										
0030	8120350	756	Sft			\$3.00	\$2,268.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn										
0031	8120351	756	Sft			\$0.01	\$7.56		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper										

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:						\$457,904.54				